”\[‘\‘) ¢ D

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT e o afhis &

2. AMENOMENTMOIFICATION NO. e 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIONPURCHASE ACQ. NO. s mmoscTro. o wotcane
- W A ROt | ®eroree | RFPA 04-97-038 By FO0 R i I e
6. 1SSUED BY CODE b |7 ADMINISTERED BY (M other then item 8) o [

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission = Same as item no. & e AT

Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.

Attn: T-7-1-2

Cot.tract Management Branch

Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. street, county, State and 2P Code) 00 |9A. AMENOMENT OF SOUCITATION NO
mn\lmhy of Michigan 90. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Division of Research and Development

and Administration
3003 South State Street 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAZT/ORDER NO

Ao Arbor MI 48109-1274 i o
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
cooe | pacwiry cooe 4 X | 11-04-1996

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

(] The sbove numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers| is extended, [ is not extended.
Oﬂmmmmmmdmmmmwmmuowwmmwdﬁm«uw,bymofthﬂouowimmhod::
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whi h includes a reference to the solicitation end amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TC BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGMATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND NATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you dasire to change an offer already submitted, such: change may be made
wm«m«,Mmmmmum“nfmtommmmmm.“hmmtommm

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (M required) WA
)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
DO | A TMIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Spacify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES  (such as changes in paying office, appeopration date, ate )
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103().

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT YO AUTHORITY OF:

©. OTHER (Spacity typs of modificetion and authority) No-cost extens ion
¥ Mutual agreement of parties, 52.243-2 Changes Cost Reimb,

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Dum,mhmmmmmwmz ___ copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MOOIFICATION (Organizad by UCF section headings, inchuding solicitaton Jbject (natter whers feasible )

See attatched sheet for modification.

Except 80 provided herein, afl terms end conditions of the document raferanced in Item SA or 10A, es fore changed, 7 wad and in full force and effect.
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type of print)
Peter ]. Gerard, Manager — Mary H. Mace /
I’
HContract Administration o~ cm"“?" m”w(l/ /i Go
/ |1sc.oaresione  fres. S OF / 16C. DA °
SEP 21 1938 | ev 4 &/
of Con Officen)
// / STAMDARD FORM 30 (REV 10.83)

CONTR
Mog ~-04-97-038 PDR



NRC-04-97-038 é
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this contract modification is to extend the period of performance from 8/30/98 through
2/28/99 at no additional cost to the government. The purpose of this modification is to enable the NIST
teams to perform their testing and to subsequently ship, inspect and return the test specimens.
Therefore, Section F.6, Duration of Contract Period, is modified as follows:

“This contract will commence on 11/04/96 and will expire of 2/28/99."
All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is provided
below:

Total FY97 obligation amount: $187,180.00
Cumuiative total of NRC obligations: $187,180.00
RES ID: RES-C98-301

This contract modification does not obligate any funds.



